Business Banking Services
Business Checking & Savings

Business Checking Accounts

Business Checking Accounts

Our business checking accounts are set up to help our business customers, from in home to those with locations nation-wide, manage their
cash flow and financial position. Whether you are a Sole Proprietor, Corporation, LLC - or anything in between - Bank of Utah has an account

that will fit your needs.

o Free check images returned with statement and available online

e Free online banking, including bill pay.
o No-fee Notary Service

Free Business
Checking

Description Take advantage of the basic
treasury management needs
and a smaller number of
transactions.
Monthly Fee $0
Activity Fee 300 free transactions per

month; $0.50 each additional.

Min. Opening Deposit $100

More Details >

Checking Accounts

Analyzed Business
Checking

For accounts with higher
activity. Can also use
balance to offset transaction
fees associated with the use
of Treasury Management
products.

$8*

Contact a branch for
additional details.

$500

More Details >

Minimum to Open

Business
Advantage
Checking

Designed specifically for Sole
Proprietor businesses, this
account offers interest
earnings.

$0

$0

$100

More Details >

Non-profit
Advantage

This account offers interest
earnings and minimal
maintenance fees for

organizations that provide
proof of non-profit status.

$0**

$0

$100

More Details >

Minimum to Earn APY

Public Fund
Advantage

Designed for public entity
organizations, this account
also offers interest earnings

and minimal maintenance

fees.

$0

$0

$100

More Details >

Free Business Checking

Analyzed Business Checking

Business Advantage Checking

Non-profit Advantage

Public Fund Advantage

$100

$500

$100

$100

$100

Annual Percentage Yield (APY) are current as of May 1, 2024 and are subject to change.

$1-$2,499.99
$2,500 - $19,999.99
$20,000+

$1-$2,499.99
$2,500 - $19,999.99
$20,000+

$1 - $49,999.99
$50,000 - $99,999.99
$100,000+

Get the lastest information from our
website. Scan the QR Code to go

0.01%
0.03%
0.05%

0.01%
0.03%
0.05%

2.72%
4.11%
5.52%

05/03/2024
© 2024 Bank of Utah

Equal Housing Lender NMLS #422914
Member FDIC



Business Banking Services
Business Checking & Savings

Business Checking Accounts

directly to this page.

05/03/2024 Equal Housing Lender NMLS #422914
© 2024 Bank of Utah Member FDIC



	Business Checking Accounts
	Get the lastest information from our website. Scan the QR Code to go directly to this page.


