## **Business Checking Accounts**

Our business checking accounts are set up to help our business customers, from in home to those with locations nation-wide, manage their cash flow and financial position. Whether you are a Sole Proprietor, Corporation, LLC - or anything in between - Bank of Utah has an account that will fit your needs.

- Free check images returned with statement and available online
- Free online banking, including bill pay.
- No-fee Notary Service

	Free Business Checking	Analyzed Business Checking	Business Advantage Checking	Non-profit Advantage	Public Fund Advantage
Description	Take advantage of the basic treasury management needs and a smaller number of transactions.	For accounts with higher activity. Can also use balance to offset transaction fees associated with the use of Treasury Management products.	Designed specifically for Sole Proprietor businesses, this account offers interest earnings.	This account offers interest earnings and minimal maintenance fees for organizations that provide proof of non-profit status.	Designed for public entity organizations, this account also offers interest earnings and minimal maintenance fees.
Monthly Fee	\$0	\$8*	\$0	\$0**	\$0
Activity Fee	300 free transactions per month; \$0.50 each additional.	Contact a branch for additional details.	\$0	\$0	\$0
Min. Opening Deposit	\$100	\$500	\$100	\$100	\$100
	More Details >	More Details >	More Details >	More Details >	More Details >

Checking Accounts	Minimum to Open	Minimum to Earn APY	АРУ
Free Business Checking	\$100		
Analyzed Business Checking	\$500		
Business Advantage Checking	\$100	\$1 - \$2,499.99 \$2,500 - \$19,999.99 \$20,000+	0.01% 0.03% 0.05%
Non-profit Advantage	\$100	\$1 - \$2,499.99 \$2,500 - \$19,999.99 \$20,000+	0.01% 0.03% 0.05%
Public Fund Advantage	\$100	\$1 - \$49,999.99 \$50,000 - \$99,999.99 \$100,000+	2.72% 4.11% 5.52%

Annual Percentage Yield (APY) are current as of May 1, 2024 and are subject to change.

Get the lastest information from our website. Scan the QR Code to go

directly to this page.